Culligan
Hi-Flo® 22
Automatic
Water Softener
and Filter
Local Water Expertise
Trusted Leader for Over
70 Years

• Patented Aqua-Sensor® Control – Initiates regeneration
only when needed based upon water hardness.
Automatically adjusts to changes in raw water hardness
and water consumption - softener only.
• Pressure Differential Switch for filters.
• Bypass valve.
Model
Resin Qty.
(Ft3)
Flow Rates (gpm) Tank Size4
Continuous1 Peak2 Softener Brine5
WS-060 2 29 37 14 x 47 18 x 38
WS-090 3 29.5 38 16 x 53 24 x 40
WS-120 4 27 35 16 x 65 24 x 40
WS-150 5 33.5 45 21 x 54 24 x 48
WS-210 7 33 42 21 x 69 24 x 48
Aqua-Sensor Patent # US 5,699,272
Progressive Flow Patent # US 5,060,167, # US 5,351,199
Culligan’s Hi-Flo® 22 Automatic Water Softener and Filter
All pressure drop figures are based on new filter media and a water temperature of 60°F.

Cont.
Flow
Pipe
Size
Resin
Qty
Softener
Tank Size
Brine Tank
Size3
Approx.
Ship.
Weight
gr @ lb gr @ lb gr @ lb gpm gpm in. ft³ in in lb
Models g @ kg g @ kg g @ kg m³/hr m³/hr in. L mm mm kg
WS-060 40,000/12 50,000/20 60,000/30 37 29 1.5 2 14 x 47 18 x 38 225
2,592/5.4 3,240/9.1 3,888/13.6 8.4 6.6 1.5 57 356 x 1,194 457 x 965 102
WS-090 60,000/18 75,000/30 90,000/45 38 29.5 1.5 3 16 x 53 24 x 42 310
3,888/8.2 4,860/13.6 5,832/20.4 8.6 6.7 1.5 85 406 x 1,346 610 x 1,067 141
WS-120 80,000/24 100,000/40 120,000/60 35 27 1.5 4 16 x 65 24 x 42 380
5,184/10.9 6,480/18.1 7,776/27.2 7.9 6.1 1.5 113 406 x 1,651 610 x 1,067 172
WS-150 100,000/30 125,000/50 150,000/75 45 33.5 1.5 5 21 x 54 24 x 48 490
6,480/13.6 8,100/22.7 9,720/34 10.2 7.6 1.5 142 533 x 1,372 610 x 1,219 222
WS-210 140,000/42 175,000/70 210,000/105 42 33 1.5 7 21 x 69 24 x 48 620
9,072/19.1 11,340/31.8 13,608/47.6 9.5 7.5 1.5 198 533 x 1,753 610 x 1,219 281
1